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C Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 08 May 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Scoobz

C Grade Thu 08 May 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Lions Dooz

C Grade Thu 08 May 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Mildura Royals C

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 15 May 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Mildura Royals C Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 15 May 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Scoobz Lions

C Grade Thu 15 May 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Dooz No Dig'gity

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 21 May 2025
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St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 22 May 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Lions

C Grade Thu 22 May 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Mildura Royals C Scoobz

C Grade Thu 22 May 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Dooz

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 28 May 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 29 May 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Lions Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 29 May 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Dooz Mildura Royals C

C Grade Thu 29 May 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Scoobz No Dig'gity

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 04 Jun 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Dooz Scoobz

C Grade Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Smile & Wave No Dig'gity

C Grade Thu 05 Jun 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Mildura Royals C Lions

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 11 Jun 2025
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St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Mildura Royals C

C Grade Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Lions Dooz

C Grade Thu 12 Jun 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Scoobz

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 18 Jun 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 19 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Mildura Royals C Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 19 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Scoobz Lions

C Grade Thu 19 Jun 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Dooz No Dig'gity

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 25 Jun 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 26 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Lions

C Grade Thu 26 Jun 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Mildura Royals C Scoobz

C Grade Thu 26 Jun 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Dooz

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 02 Jul 2025
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St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 03 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Lions Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 03 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Dooz Mildura Royals C

C Grade Thu 03 Jul 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Scoobz No Dig'gity

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 24 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Dooz Scoobz

C Grade Thu 24 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Smile & Wave No Dig'gity

C Grade Thu 24 Jul 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Mildura Royals C Lions

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 31 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Mildura Royals C

C Grade Thu 31 Jul 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Lions Dooz

C Grade Thu 31 Jul 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Scoobz

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025
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St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 07 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Mildura Royals C Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 07 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Scoobz Lions

C Grade Thu 07 Aug 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Dooz No Dig'gity

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 14 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC No Dig'gity Lions

C Grade Thu 14 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Mildura Royals C Scoobz

C Grade Thu 14 Aug 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Smile & Wave Dooz

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025

St Josephs College Mildura

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

C Grade Thu 21 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 2 SJC Lions Smile & Wave

C Grade Thu 21 Aug 2025 19:30 Court 3 SJC Dooz Mildura Royals C

C Grade Thu 21 Aug 2025 20:30 Court 2 SJC Scoobz No Dig'gity
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